
Spring 2024 Schedule 

U7-U8 Recreation 

Round Day Date Time Home Team Away Team 

1 Sat 3/16/2024 09:00 M13 M14 

1 Sat 3/16/2024 10:00 M11 M12 

2 Sat 3/23/2024 09:00 M14 M11 

2 Sat 3/23/2024 10:00 M12 M13 

3 Sat 4/6/2024 09:00 M12 M14 

3 Sat 4/6/2024 10:00 M13 M11 

4 Sat 4/13/2024 09:00 M14 M13 

4 Sat 4/13/2024 10:00 M12 M11 

5 Sat 4/20/2024 09:00 M11 M14 

5 Sat 4/20/2024 10:00 M12 M13 

6 Sat 4/27/2024 09:00 M14 M12 

6 Sat 4/27/2024 10:00 M11 M13 

7 Fri 5/3/2024 18:00 M11 M12 

7 Fri 5/3/2024 19:00 M13 M14 

8 Sat 5/4/2024 09:00 M14 M11 

8 Sat 5/4/2024 10:00 M12 M13 

9 Sat 5/11/2024 09:00 M12 M14 

9 Sat 5/11/2024 10:00 M13 M11 

10 Sat 5/18/2024 09:00 M14 M13 

10 Sat 5/18/2024 10:00 M12 M11 

 
 


